We would like to inform you that your account has been DEBITED with the following transaction(s):

Description Amount in AED

Being Insurance Premium on COMPREHENSIVE, Line Of business 65Q4.
Policy No.09/601/65Q4/2026/30736. 2,506.00

Tax Code: SR-OT -

Taxable Amount 2,506.00

VAT Rate 5%

VAT Amount 125.30

Total Amount 2,631.30

In Words: Two Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty One Dirham

This is not a valid tax invoice and cannot be used to claim input VAT. Decree-Law No (8) of 2017 on Value Added Tax and the
related Executive Regulations will be sent to you within 14 days